2020 FOOTBALL ROSTER

TEAM NAME:
MASCOT:

JERSEY NO.

PP
rfLDO~NOUAWN

20
21
22
23
24
25
27
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
60

ALBANY

WARRIORS

PLAYER'S NAME
Brant Jensen
Jared Owens
Landon Dunbar
Paxton Schieber
Camden Smith
Caidyn Fish
Rylan Barry
Lukas Angle
Caiden Jensen
Denver Pigg
Kynzee Adcock
Elliot Mercer
Clayton Griffin
Zayden Palmer
Grayson Miller
Cody King
Parker Evans
Lucian Simmerman
Jarrett Smith
Jude Spence
Dylan Anthony
Drevyn Spence
McKrae Johnson
Thor Cameron
Austin Griffin
Zane Freeman
Porter Runnels
Kayne Ellis
Luke Phipps
Kutter Peterson
Landyn Smith

GRADE WEIGHT

5th 75
6th 75
3rd 89
4th 82
3rd 99
3rd 57
4th 71
6th 86
3rd 66
3rd 53
5th 64
6th 135
6th 79
4th 88
5th 99
6th 116
5th 77
5th 70
6th 114
4th 120
5th 133
4th 139
3rd 120
5th 81
6th 147
3rd 132
6th 124
6th 140
5th 161
6th 160
5th 154

© 00 N O 01 b W N -

[EnY
(=]

SPONSORS:

Please list any sponsors below.

BTC
City of Albany

COACHES:
Brent Cline




