2020 FOOTBALL ROSTER

TEAM NAME: ALBANY MASCOT: **WARRIORS**

JERSEY NO.	PLAYER'S NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT	SPONSO
2	Brant Jensen	5th	75	Please list a
3	Jared Owens	6th	75	1 BTC
4	Landon Dunbar	3rd	89	2 City of All
5	Paxton Schieber	4th	82	3
6	Camden Smith	3rd	99	4
7	Caidyn Fish	3rd	57	5
9	Rylan Barry	4th	71	6
10	Lukas Angle	6th	86	7
11	Caiden Jensen	3rd	66	8
14	Denver Pigg	3rd	53	9
20	Kynzee Adcock	5th	64	10
21	Elliot Mercer	6th	135	
22	Clayton Griffin	6th	79	COACHE
23	Zayden Palmer	4th	88	Brent Clir
24	Grayson Miller	5th	99	
25	Cody King	6th	116	
27	Parker Evans	5th	77	
29	Lucian Simmerman	5th	70	
30	Jarrett Smith	6th	114	
31	Jude Spence	4th	120	
32	Dylan Anthony	5th	133	
34	Drevyn Spence	4th	139	
35	McKrae Johnson	3rd	120	
36	Thor Cameron	5th	81	
37	Austin Griffin	6th	147	
38	Zane Freeman	3rd	132	
40	Porter Runnels	6th	124	
41	Kayne Ellis	6th	140	
42	Luke Phipps	5th	161	
43	Kutter Peterson	6th	160	
60	Landyn Smith	5th	154	

ORS:

any sponsors below.

1	BTC
2	City of Albany
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	

ES:

ine